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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
1750 N. COTTAGE ST.

4 bdrms.. 12 yrs. old, llv. rm., din. rm. hall & bath. 2 bdrms. down As 2 up,
Basmt.. auto-o- heat, patio, beautiful yard, close to Catholic & public schools.
Todays best buy. CALL EARL WEST.

1670 N. 17TH
Enslewood Dlst. Modern 2 bdrm. home. Full basement, oil heat. 2 fireplaces.
Large lot. shown by appointment only. CALL BEN ROISEN.

BUSINESS LOTS
$2650 50x130 North Commercial Street,
$3500 50x140 South 12th Street.
15750 42x100 Car lot. Busy street.
For these an more call RICHARD E. GRABENHORST.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. LlbcrtV St. Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Geiser r Ben Rolsen

AUCTION!
HOYT ST. SURPLUS

SAT. & SUN., AUG. 13 & 14, 1:30 P.M.

SAT. SURPLUS AND NEW MERCHANDISE. ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING

SUPPLIES. NEW YOUNG WASHERS Al ELEC. WATER HEATERS.

BUN., HTH, 1:30 P.M. INTERNATIONAL 13 K t TRUCK, G.M.O. l'jT H' BED

18)7, FIRE ENGINE, INTERNATIONAL LaFRANCE. 'X20' TRAILER 10 TON;

SPUD PEELER; DISH WASHER; ELEC. BAKERY OVEN BUN PAN; LAUN-

DRY DRYER; S25 H.P. MARINE MOTOR W MARINE TRANSMISSION.

EVERYTHING GOES AND SO DO WE

ENTIRE PLANT ABOUT M ACRE, 00 SQ. FT. BUILDINGS W RR FRONTAGE

FOR SALE OR LONG TERM LEASE. ZONE 4.

Win a Guest
Ticket to See

"Look for the
Silver Lining"

AT WARNERS ELSINORE
THEATRE

HKRE ARE THE RULES:
Read the Capital Journal Want

Ads and find the title o( this
picture comlnR soon to Salem

Clip out the want aa in which
the picture title appears and ac-

company it with a simple state-
ment of 2; words or less on
'Whv I Read The Capital Jour
nal Want Ads," with your name
and mailing address, and deliver
or mail to the Capitol Theater
boxoffice.

Contestants will be Judged on
sincerity and originality

The FIVE best statements re-

ceived each day will each receive
a guest ticket to see "Look for
the Silver Lining," coming soon
to the ELsinore theater.

All entries become the proper,
ty of the Capital Journal and
decision of the judges is final

Employees of the Capital Jour-
nal. The Capitol or Elslnore
rheatres and members of their
Immediate families are not eligi-
ble to participate in this contest

1351 HOYT ST.

ClJiBSlt'tED ADVEBTlSlNOl
Per Lint
Per Lint times 40c

Pei Line 6 time
Pet Lin i month 13

Outsldt ot Salem ISe per lint P"
day

llln 10c i l time mln 80

6 time mln 11.20 No Kefund
BEADttS In Ul Newt Col Only.

Per lint. j0e

lo Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

MEW HOME o7 owner 2140 Carlton Waj
N on 89 to Carlton Way. 19&

BY OWNER Englewood school dlst., well

const. home. Full osrot. with

good turn. Inaul., new roof, new "dec.
About 10 yrs. old. Approx. lot 60x110. Bus

by door Lota ol shrubs and flower. gar-

den to. Ph. 3295 Breyman.
al91

BY OWNER
Hew guburban home. hdwd. fire., att.
tar., on Ise. lot near bus ft school, we

will transfer O. I. loan to buyer. Monthly
payments are only $46, this include
taxes, interest ft Insurance. Ches-tc-

off Lansing. Ph.

LEAVING STATE
4 yr. old 2 BR house. Hdwd. firs, lge
lot. Nr. schools. 1160 Nebraska St. a!02

2 ACRES $4,800
Best of soil. Attractive small home on

high ground midway between Reiner

ft Chemawa. Easy terms.

Walter Musgrave, R'ltor
1311 Edgewater Ph.

191

MOD. HOML. .133x208 lot.
$6500 1st house north of Rtckreall

barbecue, Rickreall, Ore. 12

NEW 4 Bdrm. House, 2310 Broadway, $8500.
a v u.o.inv 7Hr N. Liberty. 198

LOVELY house, lots Of Bnde
noi aays, iiihuiul-- -

bdrme., Ige. living rm., dining rm lota
Of DUiiwns, nawu. m ., iaw.....-- ,
yr. old. 647 Piedmont. Ph. t!92

OUT OF STATE owner here to sell prac-
tically new Vt tory home. 6 lge. rooms

down, unfinished up,, hdwd. floors thru-ou- t,

breezeway. att. gar., lot 75x140, P
u i i.-- . noim Haunts Dlst. 1186

Ewald Drive. S. on 80E to Ewald. al 92

ftlJST SELL 3 bdrm. house on acre,

Klngwooa. tn.
BY OWNER Imm. po. 4 bdrm. newly

redecorated, fireplace, air condition fur-

nace. New school close, city bus, Lot
an.A2. 3ft Lanslns Ave, H93

Leaving the State
My 11302 equity In 1 yr. old 2 B.R.
home. Insulated, hardwood firs., com-

pletely modern. Move right in for (600.
Bal. P.H.A. See 542 Bltler Ave. Ph.

10

BDRM. HOME, att. gar., 1 blk. to bus ft

school, 13900. $450 down. 2360 Bimpson.

BY OWNER Cute home with
washer and V. blinds. Imm. poss.

tmnn Phon or a 192

BY OWNER 2 bdrm. home reduced to

$5000. 822 N. 17th St. lg4
"

A CUTIE FOR J5900

Just the pic. for a couple. Hdwd. floors,
nice utility rm., brand new house, lawn.

Jg. apple, cherry and pear trees. 10 blks.

Nt of Statehouie. Reas. Terms, or

ihould KO Q. I. Phone
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St. BlB4

$11,000 SPECIAL
No. I Zone, N. Com'l. St., hse.
on one fir. Deep dry basm., oil ht., In

top cond. Beautiful lawn and shrubs.
86 ft. front lot. Hse. is built on one
side of lot, leaving 30 ft. for business
building.

$10,000 ON STATE STREET
hse. No. 3 Zone. Full basm., neat

nd clean, worth the money. Ph.
ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE

440 N. 14th St. al94

$3500 - 3 BEDROOM
rull basm., lg. lot, pvd. at., bui by door
Englewood Dlst, Ph.

ED. LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
440 N. 14th St. 194

ATTENTION
HEW MODERN 6 RM. HOME. LATEST
THING IN INTERIOR DECORATING.
BEAUTIFUL COLORED PLUMBING.
LOW DOWN PAYMENT. SMALL
MONTHLY PAYMENTS. SEE GLEN
HAMILTON, 2015 N. 34th. Ph.

al9t
BDRM nOME la West Salem $600 down.
Bal Ilka rent or will take trailer house.
After 8 p. m. Ph. 37128, 191

$7150
BEST LOCATION

Hear high, Parrlsh, Englewood schools.
Clean as a pin, 2 bedrooms, LR, DR, kit.,
bath, utility, gar., nice lot. This in good.

CREEK PROPERTY
Reduced $1500, Large beautifully land-

scaped lot. Even an Island. Very nice S

rm, house. Secluded but right In Salem.
CALL P. L, BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
60 N. High SU Plla41i,!,1,l.

Fy6wNERi Modern 3 BRhome. Near Sr.
Ac Jr. high. Hdwd. floors, oil heat, Jots

. of shrubs. $10,500. 1336 D. a 103

(his IS a good buy m east end home. 2

nlca bdrm., living ft dining room, fire
place, elec. heat, 1000 feet of floor space.
Only $7350.

Goodwin & McMillin
REALTORS

Fh. 464 Court
Eve. Ph. or al9l

$6500
' A nice neat two bedroom bungalow with

a fireplace and a full basement, attach
d garage, located Jmt off Slate street.

Idtal location for Income property, or
' for a Statt worker, fit for a retired
' couple.

This Week's Special
1 bedroom home with unfinished up-- ;
stairs, attached garage, price this week
only $7,000, Property goes off market at

nd of week. Here Is a buyer's dream,
property can not be reproduced for the
asking price, term can be arranged. Bee
McQueen Eve, Ph.

Suburban Trade
Excellent three bedroom home with liv-

ing room, dining room, fireplace, full
dry basement, double garage, IVt acres ot
good land, nuts, fruit, excellent garden.
Present owner desires large farm and
would make a trade, or will sell hla
place and buy a farm. What have you?

uJoe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. al91

2 GOOD BUYS
: Heart of Hollywood dlst. Ideal locu-

tion. BitauUtul yard. 2 txterooma, 4
bsmt., el.c. cooklni to water he.ter. I.rl
114 .how you thli Irand place. Priced
rlaht for only IOS90. Terms.

This rambllnc horn. U located In the
ity close lo school. Klee. cookluv A

water heater. LoU of bulltltu. A real
buy for S7950. 11500 down.

Rawlins Realty
Ph. Irt. all'

BEAUTIFUL HOME
: ratrmount Hill dlst. Llv. rm., din., kit..

nook, S bdrms., den, and bath on main
floor. Pull buement with playrm., bdrm.,

4 ahower rm.. and laundry. Automatic e.
: tctrlc furnace, 2 fireplaces, Iniuelted,

weathcritrlpped, ven. blinds, awnlnis,' dble. far., very lie. lot, fenced yard,
1970 John at. Phone alfia

SMALL HOME 8PEC1AL3
OARAOK HSE. Cute and cosy s rma., bath

and utility rm., wired for ranae, elec.
wtr. htr., deep well pump. On choice

, Vi acra cut. Price laoso. Or trade as
svn. ormt. on homo up to 19000.

I BDRM. HOME, In city, wired for

HOME IN COUNTRY
Approximately three acres fine soli,
neat modern house, good poultry house,
garage, pump house line drpp well
nlca gard. Located about 12 mile. north,
hist off No. 99 highway. Price $8500 with
$2000 down. You'll like it when you see

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Phone 37fil!0

al!)2
1 A. 3 bedroom house. 1'4 baths, base-

ment, automatic heat, garage. $13,500.

LARGE LOT new 2 bedroom house, auto-
matic heat, oak floors, garage. Imm.
Poss. $9950.

LARGE corner lot new 3 bedroom house,
attached garage. Imm. Pos. JU950,

Transportation and Stores Clofie to All

P. H. Bell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa St. Ph.
Evei. al9.1

S. High St. Mod. Home
Has 3 bdrms., den, liv. rm. dining comb.,

kitchen with nook, full bsml., lots of
bullt-ln- auto oil heat, fireplace, car-

peted, hdwd. firs., lge. lot. $12,600. PI)
owner at al96

ONE ACRE, 3 bedroom housr, oil floor
lurnacc: attached garagce, utility room:

well, electric pump, weld hou.se.
Good location, paved road. CIo.se to
school. Price $9,000. See at Rt. 6, Box
679, Sunnyvlew. a 192

BY OWNER, 2 acres, modern 2 B.R. home
Ven, blinds, garaze & shop bids., ber
ries and orchard. One block So. of
Rosedale school. Rt. 9, Box 219. a202

:i BD. RM. house on 1st floor. Near
schools. Oood cottage on same lot
Terms. 2255 N. 5th. al9(

BY OWNER
OPEN HOUSE

Sat. it Sunday. Aug. 14 & 15th. 3

home, len, L.R., D.R., kitchen,
service room, garage attached. Corner
lot. 3 yrs. old. Clean and attractive.
Drive by and see it. 1710 Yew, St. or
phone Priced to sell a real
bargain, a!92

EOR SALE by owner, new King wood
Heights view home, 2 bdrms., hard-
wood floors, fireplace, auto, washer At

dish washer, large lot. Call 35506. al96
NEW 2 BDRM, home. Choice corner. Close

In. Ph. al96
FOR HALE: New home. Price $5cYoPh

al92

2080 N. 17TH ST.
Open for Inspection

New 2 bedroom plastered home. Large
living room, dining room, large kitchen,
plenty of bullt-ln- full bath with
shower. Hdwd. floors thruout, Venetian
blinds, auto, oil floor furnace. Fire-

place. Auto, washer. Attached sarage.
Lot 50X165,

Price $8800 Terms
WILLIAM T. J. FOSTER

HOME BUILDER
11. 1550 Baker. alOl

A. A. Larsen, Realtor
SCHOOL TIME IS NEARING
18050. 3 bdrm. house. LR, din.. Kitchen,
bath, nook. Pull basement. Fireplace.
Nice yard and shrubs. Bus by door. Clone
to shopping center. 4 blocks from Hi and
Jr. HI schools.

INCOME PROPERTY
$10,000. block from HI school. 2 bdrm,
llv., din., kitchen, bath, music room.
Full basement with 2 rm. apt. separate
entrance. Ideal for a school teacher.
Let the apt. pay for your home.

SUBURBAN
$12,000. Owner must sell beautiful 2
yr, old modern style. 2 bdrm., llv., din.,
kitchen, bath. Full basement. Auto, oil
furnace. This house has $9500 FHA com-
mitment. Large lot. Beautiful lawn and
shrubs, Bus by door. Call or see Andy
Halvorsen.
Office Home

New location 191 8. High St.
A. A. Larsen, Realtor

FOR SALE LOTS

$10 DOWN!
Lots with water, bus service, electricity,
olose to school and store. Balance $16
per month,

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High St. Ph.

Sun. fie Eves,
anl91

LOT 0iV3 with north front. 5 lots west
or Lansing Ave. on Livingston. Paved
rd., 3 blocks from new Capitola school.
$800. Terms. Ph. 33056. aal92

FAIRMOUNT VIEW ADDITION, Salem's
exclusive residential out., right on top
of Falrmount hill. Each lot has finest
view. Drive up Wash. St. All lots have
90 ft. frontaRe. Just a few more avail-
able at $2500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings ' Personal Service
164 S. Comm'l St. Ph. Eve.

anl94
LOTS with water, electricity, bus, clo.se to

scnooi on anverlon highway. Why
pay rent. Build your own home. $15
down. $15 per month.

General Real Estate
355 Center. Ph. anl92

BY OWNER: Lot; South: MxlYa"; city
n nun , ouu, atD on,, m a n.O, KH.

- RH195

FAIRMOUNT HILL
on Washington St. between Fir
and Falrmount streets, facing
south. Lovely level lot 50x100
with trees, shrubs and gar-

bage. Only $3150. Or will trade tor
late model car. Call Eve.

aal92

FOR SALE FARMS
tfl ACRE filbert ranch with fninlly or-

chard, housee, good deep well.
$1500 down. bal. $4500. Ph bl91

GRADE A DAIRY
37 head dairy stock (16 milking), trac-
tor machinery, pickup truck, etc. in-

cluded with this 52 A. all tillable val-
ley farm. 20 A. water right small creek.
Mod 4 BR plast. home, new Orndi A
bnn., outbldga. $33,500 equlpt or $16,000
farm nlone.

STROUT REALTY
959 B. 13th St. Ph. bl91

LOVELY SETTIN- G-
44 level acres all illable. Mod. 4 BR
home, f 'place, builtlns, shrubs, flow-
ers, shade.. Neat barns. I A choice wal-
nuts. Owner with other Interests in-
cludes some equipment at $14,500.

STROUT REALTY
8. 13th St. Phone

j bl91
BY OWNER too acres"" ail" 'liwultivai Ion.

No builrilngt. Fine building spot. School
bus. milk route and electricity at door.
Come see ths crops growing now. Priced
to sell. H. C. Hammer, Ht. 5, Box 212.
Salem. 4 mlleseast out Center St. blB3

BY OWNER Business lnterestscompelusto go back east, so wt are selling our
country home. There are ten fertile
acrea with strawberries, blackberries,
and red raspberries for income, also
soma young fruit trees coming along,The house Is nearly new. contains two
bedrooms, and is of smart modern de-
sign. It is all electric and has manyother attractive special features to make
for comfort in living. Price $17,500 and
worth it. mile south of Clear
Lake school, east side of road. Reese A.
Hall, Route 3, Box 264. Salem. b206

LAKE LARIMI, Beaverdam onion farm.
Come and see onion crop growing in
field now. Emll Krause, Rt. 1, Box 144.
Brooks, Ore. 5 ml. N.E. bl93

FOR SALE ACREAGE
1 ACRES with income. Modern home, barn

lou of frutt, $10,500. Rt. 1, Box J S3
Ph. 31857. bbi!M

REAL ESTATE
FO RTK O U 8 etttcle'nt-i-

erv
ice on

your real estate problems please call

A. E. DANIELSON
168 N. 12th St. Ph. ftlM

4 BEDROOM $7500

Lge. LR, DR & Utility rm. Mxl50 lot
on 23rd St. Walking distance to Capitol
& hospital. $2500 down it balance like
rent.

ENGLEWOOD
DLstinclive 3 BR ranch style home in a

restricted neighborhood. All spaciouc
room.s, beautiful yard, attractive price.

J600 DOWN. $35 PER MONTH
Comfortable BR home with gar, on a
paved corner lot In West Salem.

GARAGE HOUSE
' acre ground. Owner will take car
in good condition as all or part pay-
ment. Price $1500. Call Bon Cleary.

WALTER MUSGRAVE, REALTORS
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

cl93

BEST BUYS
$1300 DOWN. New Salem Heights home.

Att. gar., city- water, lie. lot, very cute.
Total price only $7600, Eve. ph.
or

$8500 SPECIAL
Brand new close In N. Near bus, stores
& school, very well built, hdwd. firs.,
insulated, elec. heat, prlv. well. dble.
lot. Terms arranged. Eve. Ph. or

4BEDR00M BEAUTY
If you are In the market for an excep-

tionally nice well built home in a select
location we have it. Dble. plumbing,
bmt.. dble. gar., elec. heat,

insulated. As a matter of fact
this home has everything. Total price
$1,0.000. Eve. Ph. or

FARMS
14 acres cleared, close In N, Choice
bid, site. Total price only $4500. Owner
will consider selling 3 or 4 acre tracts.
Eve. Ph. or

CHICKEN FARM
Only 4 miles from Salem. Remodeled
home. 22x60 chix house, brooder house,
family fruit, l'j acres berries. Priced
to sell at $0500. Eve. Ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3035 Portland Rd.

C193'

FOR SALE OR LEASE property between
Mill City Si Gates. Suitable for busi-

ness or home sites. Box 442, Mill City.
Ph. 3434.. C193

FOR VOUR SAVINGS Investment buy a
flnt mortgage on real estate Salem &

vicinity Examine security yourself
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol-

lars, net Investors 5. We make all col-

lections for you It desired.
STATE FINANCE CO., 153 S. High c

Cliffmoor Village
Wooded tracts with utilities. Restricted
residential. V'a miles north on Wallace
Road to Harrltt Drive. cl92

$5000.00
Two bed rm. house on Va acre, 1 block
from Ketzer school.

$6000.00
34 acres. 28 a. In walnuts & fllberLs,

rm buildings. Call Ray Davis.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
960 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve.
cl92

OLDER TYPE of home but very comfor
table, loc. on Breyman Avenue, i utt.
down, up. LR, DR, kit., bullt-ln- elec.
cooking & water heater. Garage.

nana. S5500. Terms.
l'.i ACRES North, 2 BR. Basement, LR.

Kit., Nook, Elec. cooking, Elec. w.h.
Nice garden spot, poult, hse., garage,
fruit. $7500. See Mr. Brown.

RANCH STYLE 2 BR home, 2 yrs. Old,

plastered. HW flors In living room.
Elec. heat. Close to school, F.H.A.

$8250. For quick sale $7500.
3 BR HOME, 1U acres, 176 ft. frontage.

on pavement, good subdivision property.
Small barn, poultry house, garage. Just
outside city limits N.E. Very low taxes,
good soil, family orchard. Only $9900.
Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph,
Eve. cl92

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WOULD YOU

Soil your house (up to $8000 full price)
for $150 down and $150 per month? If
so callkPyle with

COLBATH LAND CO.
1683 Center St. Ph. 24552

cal91

NOTICE! If your property Is for tale,
rent or exchange, list it with ui we
have all kinds ot cosh buyers

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S Hlil) St ea

WE ARE in need oi gooo nouses to sell
in or near Salem If you wish to list
your property for sale see
GRABENHORST BROS.. REALTORS

134 8 Liberty St, Phone ra
REAL ESTATE WANTED

HOUSE listings needed to satisfy our
customers. We have the buyers if you
have the property, Wo help finance.
Phone room 320. Oregon Bldg.

HAVE cash buyers for farm.it, 30 to 100
acres priced up to $17,000. Phone
room f!20. Orcsron Bldg. cn212

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

EXCHANGE
We 'have a strictly modern four B.R.
home in the Kelzcr district, free of en-

cumbrances, to exchange for a farm.
Will pay difference or assume. Johnson

BURT. PICHA, Realtors
379 N. High St. Office
Eve. or lblf1.
New modern 2 BR home, 2 miles from
town, nice view on main value
$14,500 tor farm, 50 acres or more will
give or take. Call 27983, Room 330.
Oreoon Bldg. chI91

RESORT PROPERTY

Alsea River
At tidewater. Well built log cottage
consisting of LR, DR, kit., with OE
rcfrlg., ranae A hot wtr. heater. 2

bdrms. & bath. Oil heat. Covered dock.
Gar. & hobby shop. Cottage completely
fiiru. Make Ideal yr. around home for
retired cple. Good fishing A hunting.
Might consider view acreage, vicinity
of Snlem as part payment. $8500, which
is fur brlow cost. Calf
Eves. or write P.O. box 609, Salem

ccl93

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
DISTRIBUTOR new batteries, Also

and repairing. Wholesale only.
$2iiQ0 full investment. Excellent net in-

come. Phono for further details.
cd!91

FOR SALE: 3 year lease on 12Vi acres of
Marshall strawberries. 12x32 furnished
cabin with propane heater Aj kitchen
range A 388 Ration tank. Must sacrifice
becnu.se of illness. 5a miles S. of

Mary Crawford Star route, Box
88A, Silverton. cdlB3

LOT for rent at 3395 N. Portland Rd.
Heart of the business district N, of
underpass. One acre ground. $35 per
month. Ph. 24169. Cdl96

ATTKA(VNVErestaurant on 99E N. Sa-
lem. Would make nice drive-I- Phone
33328. Cdl96

FOR SALE OR TRADE Restaurant
$1000. Lons lease In building lo-

cated at Hubbard, Ore. across hiway 9S
from Champion service station. Will be
open for inspection Aug. 13 from 1 to
4. Aug. 1312 lo 1 or write Prank
Zlegler, Rt. 1, Box 387, Albany, Ore.

cdl93

80x(W FRAME building suitable for ware
house, wholesale, etc. Located on paved
alley. 10 blocks south. Price $3350. Ph.
36196. cdlfl6

6 UNIT MOTEL
$600 month Income, all electric heat.
Excellent for 2 room tor exp. Located
near Dickson's. Price only $19,000. Some
terms.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 5. Com. Ph. 24649 - 3597

edl93

MEAT MARKET and Custom Killing
operation. This plact net over

$1200 a month according to owner. Best
ot equipment and lease In one of the
better markets. Equipment alona worth
more than asking price, $9625. Phone

Room 330, Oregon Bldg,
cdtai

FOR8A LE"by owner 44'x60' "stona bldg
located in downtown Silverton. Ideal
business location plus monthly Income.
Living quarters In rear. Owner leaving
state and willing to deal. Contact Ken-

neth C. Free. 133-- Flska St., Bltverlon
or Pherna 373. BUrartoa, td!9V

cl91'

FUEL
PHILLIPS BROS

Old fir, oak,' ash & maple. 4' fir, 16'
slab and edgings. Ph, 31458. ee'

FRESH CUT sawdust delivered at summet
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

1351 HOYT ST. ddl92

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK
BAY Saddle Mare and 'j American Saddle

Breed Filley. Cheap to good home, Ph.
38443. el93

FOR SALE Berkshire boars. Papers avail-
able. Ph. 31501. Rt. 4. Box 830. el96

FOR SALE 5 yr. old Guernsey cow, fresh-
en any day. Phone el91

"BR EDH EIFE R" Tor saleT Phone" rm

LIVESTOCK WANTED
BONDED AND LICENSED livestock buyer,

E. C. McCandllsh. 1127 B 25. Pb.
ea205

RABBITS
4 ANGORA RABBITS ft 7 unit hutch, 630

Union St. ebl91

PETS
REG. SPRINGER Spaniel pups. The best.

Days 22471. Even. 31508. ecl92

MOORE'S TROPICALrish & supplies, lge.
variety. Special on Redswords St Gup- -

ples. Open evenings until 9 p.m. Rt. 5.
box 483 of McClay rd. rcl92

WANTED: Good home for 3 shepherd dogs.
One male St 1 female. Ph. 240
Fisher rd. ecl92

DCGS BOARDED and trained reasonable
rates by day or month. Trimming and
bathing. Free Pick-u- p ft dellv. LeGray
Kennels. Rt. 3. Ph. ecl91

FUEL
FUEL

Presh cut sawdust. Prompt dellTfry. Ph
We give 8 ft H Green Stamps.

Green 18 In. mill wood ec

GET YOUR winters fuel now and save.
Good clean sawdust, dry ft green slab,
dry and green edgings, Oregon Fuel Co.
Ph. 35533. ee200

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

WANTED TO RENT
WANTED TO rent or lease with option to

buy, 2 or 3 bdrm. home near school.
Call Mr. Wood, 4083 jal91

ROOM AND BOARD
BOARD & CARE for elderly people. 3457

D street. 11191

ROOM AND BOARD. One elderly genlle- -
an. Ph. 36660. 266 S. Cottage. 11192

BOARD AND RM. 850 E St. Ph.
1J207

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: Brown bill fold at State Bldg. con-

taining valuable papers. Some money.
Liberal reward. J. F. Steelhammer Sr.
Ph. kl92

MISCELLANEOUS -
DENTAL PLATE REPAIR

2 HR SERVICE IN MOST CASES
DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST

Adolph Bldk. -- State ft Commercial Ati,
SALEM Phone m

BUILDING MATERIALS
DOORS FIR MAHOGANY

New doors $3.75 up. Gloss doors $10.25.
30" ft 32" Interior mahogany slab
doors $13.50. C. G. Long, Ph, 1
mile N, of Keizer. mal96"

BUILDERS
Realized substantial savings on lumber.
Rock bottom price for larger amounts.
2x4 and shlplap, top grade No. 3, $36 per
M. No. 4 $17 per M. Free delivery. West
Salem Saw Mill, 1050 Wallace Rd. Ph.
30593. ma214"

RED CEDAR SHINGLES
No. 1 V.a 8.00 per. t.
No. 2 R.G 4.60 per sq.

Rylock Screens
Lumber - Sash ft Doors

Complete Line Building Materials

OREGON PULP ft PAPER CO.
Lumber Dlv. h.

mal92
f iLL ZllOfi Salem, we sell the nest Cedar

Shinies from Tillamook, Grand Ronda
or Casct.de high mountain timber. No, 1,
18, No. 2 $5. Delivered. Ted Muller.

Road. ia
18" No. Cedar Shakes, Natural or paint-

ed P.'im coated or stained. Cedarwalt
Pittite or Bear Brands $9 per aq. up. De-

livered with undercours. Ph. Ted
Muiie ma"

DRESSED FRYER Rabbits Ideal for Jreeg- -
iiiu. woou range, j oarm. nouse lor rent.
Rt. 8, Box 802. Dallas Hiway. ml91

B ft B CEDAR GUTTER 22c. No. 1 cedar
wall shakes ft under course shingles
$12.80 per sq. Ted Muller. Ph. Salem

ma
PLYWOOD

LARGE stock of sizes, thicknesses ft
grade.. Both plain ft water proof. Prices
start at 5c per sq. ft.

ALSO GOOD stocks of H" and W insul-
ating boards Low prices on " St &"
sheet rock Keith Brown, Front ft Court
Sts Salem. ma

ALUMA LOCK - ALUMINUM LOCK,
SHINGLE. The modern permanent roof-
ing See your dealer or Call Dlst

mal97- -

SPECIAL! Cedar sidina, "x8". Random
length. 165 thousand, Keith
Brown. Front ft Court StaH Balcra.

NEW SHIPMENT piast board " 6 'Ac;
W 6o sq t Rock lathe 45 aq, fi.
$1.75

MONTGOMERY WARD fl KLKU

GOOD USED LUMBER for sale. Also win-
dows, doors, plywood, firtex. After
5 P.m. 2475 Broadway. Ph. 20913. mal94

SAVE OB ROOFING
Let Wards give you eompleU IN-

STALLED price on your roofing needs.
Wide range of colors Call our outside
salesman tor frer estimate Phona

MONTGOMERY WARD ft OO.
SALEM. OREGON

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
FOR SALE: Redbone hound pups from

real coon hounds that tree, eligible lor
papers. 1 mile west north Howell school.
Rt. 2, Box 245A. nl93

CASTING POLE and reel, extension pole
and reel, good selection of spinners and
other tackle, 2 small tackle boxes. All In
excellent condition. Good buy, will sell
Individually or as a set. Call
after 6 p.m. or Saturday, 3660 Liberty-Road-

.

nl93
48 AUTOMATIC pistol, holster ft shells.

Perfect shape. Call 24028 after 5:00.
nl9B

USED MAYTAG cast aluminum tub, bal-
loon wringers. Good condition. $60. 930
Hood St. nl93

FOR SALE, Estate Oil Circulating Heater.
Nearly new, used less than one winter.
Original cost $139.50. Will sell for $84.50,
See at 1533 Court St. nlB3

STEEL CLOTHESLINE Posts, railings In
stock ft made to order. 1145 N. Liberty.

n216
PLASTI-KOT- the cellophane-lik- e finish

for your floors or linoleum, that r- -
quires no waxinz. Yeater Appliance Co.,
255 N. Liberty. n2I6

ELECTRIC SEWING Machine.
Yeater Appliance Co., 255 N.

Liberty. n216
USED ELECTRIC ranges $29.95 to $129.50.

Yeater Appliance Co., 255 N. Liberty.
n216

USED ELECTRIC refrigerators. Yeater Ap-
pliance Co., 255 N. Liberty, n.216- -

USED ELECTRIC Washing Machines,
$19.95 to $129.50. Yeater Appliance Co.,
255 N. Liberty. n216

" ROOFING
Willamette Valley Roof Co., 30 Lana ava.

nl91- -

REMODELING SALE PRICES
Platform Rockers, homespun, $19.88.

$24.88. Occasional Chairs $14.95.
Rockers 115.95. We give green stamps.

SALEM HOME FURN CO.
137 So. Commercial nlfll

FUSCHIAS. Evening please. Max Morrla
2125 S. Winter. nlOl

30 GAL. ELECTRIC water heater. Ph.
nl93"

USED GENERAL ELECTRIC roaster. Also
electric plate. Both In good

condition. Phone evenings.
nl92

FOR SALE Remington Noiseless typewrit-
er. Pica type, Exc. cond,, $60. Phon
35460. nl92
ELEC. RANGE ft '33 Bulck. Call after 5
p.m. at 4275 McClcay Rd. Ph.

ni93
REMODELING SALE

Turn, velour Daveno ft Rocker, Reg,
price $159.50. Sp. $129.88. Green stamps.

SALEM HOME FURN. CO.
137 So. Commercial nl91- -

HARVEST BAGS for sale. Northwest
Poultry ft Dairy Products Co. 1505 N.
Pront St. n!96

WE BUY newspapers and waste paper.
1790 N. Front. n210

DISTILLED white vinegar for all plcklinj
purposes "Keeps your picklej krisp.'
Also old time pure apple elder vinegar.
Puritan Cider Works, West Salem. n205

(Continued on Page 19)

FOR RENT ROOMS
FOR RENT Room suitable for 2 chair

barber shop, 4375 Silverton Rd. Jkl93

ROOMS, kitchen prlv. Ladles only. Ph
35210. 520 Statesman St. Jkl92

GOOD SLEEPING ROOM for men near
shopping center. Phone Jkl92

SLEEPING KM, PH. 34335. Jk201

SLEEPING RMS. for men. Prlv. entr. ft
Ph Dy. or Mo. 1505 N. Capitol Ph.

jk204

SLEEPING RMS. 2 blocks from town. Ph
195 S. CoUane: Jkl95

!i" VERY NICE RMS. Close in. Lady or

gentleman. 655 N. Cottage.
Jkl95

PLEASANT SLEEPING ROOM for gentle-
man. 1050 Norway. Ph. Jklfl5

ATTRACTIVE sleeping ri for employed
gentleman near Capital Shopping Cen-

ter. Reasonable. Ph. ikl91

SLEEPING RM, for working girl or wom-

an, on bus line. 1530 Broadway. Jkl94

SLEEPING rm. In prlv. home for lady.
Some kitchen prlv. Ph. eves.

jklOl

ROOM AND HOME privilege, Ph.
2615 Brooks St. J Jklfl2

HOLLYWOOD rms 2038 McCoy Ph 36093

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
MOST ATTRACTIVE apt. for 1 or 2 glrl.i.

Modern and very nicely lurn. 4tttj w.

Winter. jpl91

' RM. COZY mod. furn. apt. Priv. bath.
Ph. JP191

:t ROOM APT. has range ft refrig. No oth-

er furnishings. Modern laundry facili-
ties. Close to business dist. Available
now. 1055 Edgewater, West Salem. Jpl93

S RM, turn. apt. Close in. Down town.
$35.00. Inquire Burt Plena Realtor, 3',y
N. High. Ph. 2364D. Jpl93

I RM. APT., also sleeping rooms. Ph
790 N. Church. Jpl92

SMALL FURN. apt. newly decorated. 125

Gerth, West Salem. jpiua"
:i ROOM furn. apt. 2191 Maple. Corner

of Highland Ave. JPim

2 JIM. turn. apt. Prlv. outside ent. St bath.
Ph. 30093. 2035 McCoy. JPIBB

UPPER S ROOM furn. apt. Private bath.
washing facilities, garage. Employed cou-

ple. Call eve. Jpl91

RELIABLE COUPLE or widow to take
care of my lovely apt. for 6 months.
Free rent to the right party. Write box
280 Capital Journal. jpl92

FURNISHED 3 room apt. prrv. oath. 1475
N. Com. Ph. 26747. JP191

UN FURN, APT. Large bdrm. Living rm.
Dinette. Kitchenette, Batn room wnn
shower. A.B. kitchen range. Elec. heat,
light ft water furn. Children, dogs ft
cate accepted. $65. Ph. JpI98

PART FURN. 2 rm. apt. ft oath, modern
elec. neat. Adults, mu iwaaison, jpiu

FOR RENT HOUSES
7 ROOM HOUSE ft garage. Completely

furn. Refrig., washing machine, $85 per
month. 344 N. 23rd. St. Jml92

FOR RENT 5 rm. older home near 18th ft
State. $55 per mo. Two months rent in
advance.. Unfurnished except for oil
circulating heater. P.O. Box 181. Jml93

1 B.R. house In Keizer Dlst. Possession
Immediate possession. JmlBl

3 BDRM. HOUSE unfurn. 3280 Portland
Rd. N. Jml92

GET SETTLED BEFORE
SCHOOL

BUY LIKE RENT
New homes, hdwd. firs,, auto. heat. Pav-

ed streets. Inside city limits,

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
430 N, Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or im

BR HOUSE', older type. Call after 6

P.m., .1ml9l

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
POWER TOOL rentals lor home and In-

dustrial use. Howser Bros. Ph.

FURN. OFFICE. Mezzanine floor, 212 N

High St., $35 per month. Year lease or
longer. Call 34016. , J192

FLOOR SANDERS for rent Montgomery
Wa.d.

TO DO a good job rent a good floor sand-- r
W ell everything to complete the

Job
HOWSER BROS - Ph. J

"SOOD USED PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.

3FFICE spaces and desk spaces. Ph. 25692.

SEWING Machines Portable or Treadle
Service on all makes. Ph. J202

BUSINESS RM. for rent. H. L. Stiff.
U DRIVE trucks, cars. Ph.

TRAILERS $2.00 per day. Howser Bros.
1410 S 12th, West Salem. 1'

LINGER ELECTRIC portable sewing ma
chines. Reasonable rates. Free pick up
ft delivery Singer Sewing Machine Co
130 N. Com'l. Ph. 33512 i

WANTED TO RENT
WHO

Would like to rent a 3 B.R. house to a
prcmanent tenant

WHO would care lor it as well as you.
WHO would pay up to $70 per mo.
WHO can offer references.
WHO has hte own furniture.

Please phone between 9 a.m. and
5:30 p.m. Ial91

RESPONSIBLE PARTY Would like 2 or 3

bd. rm. unfurn. or partly furn. home.
Will be permanent and care lor like
jown home. Ph. 39602. Jal93

SMALL HOUSE or ground floor apt. In
West Salem by elderly couple. Phone

Jal91

RESPONSIBLE FAMILY urgently need 3

bdrm. home. Excellent refer. Good care
guaranteed. Ph. 33253 or 37922. JalP3

WANTED to rent unhirn. 2 bdrm. hse. Gd.
location. For 3 adults. Good refer. Call
Mr. G. Tookey at the Capital Journal.

Jal92

DON'T YOU have one of Salem's nicer
homes, furnished, you'd rent to a quiet
family of three? Like south Salem but
Interested in any preferred location
Call Ial91

YOUNG EMPLOYED couple want 1 or 3

bdrm. home. Reference. Ph.
Ial91

and expectant wife urgently in
need of a suburban home. Will post
cash damage bond if desired. Fh.

Jal92

3 BDRM. unfurn. house by Christian fam-

ily. Ref. Ph. ial95
EMPLOYED COUPLE desire furn. 4 or 6

rm. house. Will pay to $40. Two chil
dren. B ma. ana iV mo. urscr-atel-

so we can have our children with
us. Ph. 35133. Mrs. H. A. Stlmson.

Jal92

WANTED TO RENT 3 bedroom home.
Have 2 small children. Will pay to $75.

References furnished. Phone 3,7622.
! Ial93

YOUNG COUPLE need unfurn. except
ft range. 1 bdrm. house No chil-

dren. Ph. Jal91

COUPLE ft 8 yr. old daughter want 2

bdrm. unfurn. house. Pay up to $50.

Excellent refer. Ph. Jal83

FOR SALE HOUSES
FOB HAMS by owner New house,

floor furnace. Phone a!94

LEAVING-
-

STATE Make offer on equity
bal. P.H.A., new lge. 3 bdrm. mod. home
att. garage, unfinished upstairs, V blinds,
oil furnace, fireplace, lot 80x140 well

planted. See anytime 3675 Scenic View
Drive. So. Com'l. up Ewald 3 blks, al92

NEW and CLEAN
Here is a now 3 bedroom home located
at 1090 S. 33rd St., unfinished upstairs:
paved corner; Includes range
at 15,350.

Unexcelled View of Salem
from this comfortable 3 bedroom home
located at 740 Den Lorn and Dr., base-

ment, completely automatic furnace:
nicely landscaped yard. If you want
view, don't miss this one,

Mattson & Roethlin
REAL ESTATE

Ph. 231 N. High
Eve. Ph. - al&l

New and Very Nice
$7900 Two bed rm. plastered home with
hwd. floors thruout, elec. heat, heav-
ily lniulated, shake exterior, att. gar-

age, la rue lot. swell garden, good terms.
Located east.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
980 B. Commercial

Ph. 23849 Eve. 3S260
al92

SMALL 2 bedroom house. Hardwood firs.
Plastered. Two lots. 2395 Claude St. Ph.
25512. Nice corner lot 60x125. a 195

Fix These Up Yourself
$mio. 3 Bit's. V. acre nr. Hopmere. Wired

for rnnte. Well & elec, pump.
$i'i(H, 3 BR' a. 314 acres. Wired for range.

City water. Near ulcn creek.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

2007 N. Capitol St.
Office Ph. Eves. or

al03

SUBURBAN Country living with city con- -

vlences. small 2 BIT nearly new modern
home, 14 acrs beautiful shrubs and
lawn, fenced. Chicken house, fruit
trees, electric water system, bus by
door. 4 ml. out. This place Is clean
and priced (1500 to chenp. Full price
15500 Terms. Phone 191

GET SETTLED BEFORE
SCHOOL

HOMES NEAR HIGH, Jr. high St grade
school. Here Is one 2 bdrm. home near
High school only $7250.

ENGLEWOOD home and is It nice. (10,750.
Terms.

SALEM HEIGHTS school, new 2 bdrm.
home. 17000. 1800 down.
Buy like rent. New homei Highland
Dlst.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

ve. or Sun. or al91

BY OWNER: Small unfinished house,
north. $1950. $200 dn. Fh. ,

a!96

BY OWNER: Price reduced on good small
home. $4850. Ph. 1815 N. Liberty.

192

$650 Down, Move In
3 B.Rnui,, modern, plaster, garage, needs
dec. Cost 11750. You can buy nt $5500.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 B. Com. Ph. 24549 - 35497

al93

Boating and Fishing
10 acres, 2 Il.Riti, mod. fireplace, S mile
Salem, sacrifice sale only $6500 with

$2000 down.
E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE

170 S. .Coin. Ph. 24640 - 35497
aim

Best Buy in Salem
3 B.Rm. lae. llv. din, kit. bath and
shower, fireplace, hdwd. basement, plas-
ter, walking distance. Only $6050 with
$1500 down. Vacant.

E. M. HUNTER REAL ESTATE
770 S. Com. Ph. 24649 - 25407

RICHMOND DISTRICT
We have a modern 3 B.R. home at
3305 Lee fit. 2 blocks to Or, school, bus
by door, corner lot. Price $5750. Terms,
look this over and call us for an ap-
point mcnt t a show. Johnson.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
379 N. lllffh St. Office
Eve. or al91

on one floor, hardwood floors, fire-

place, large windows, close to school,
slorrs and bus. Very attractive home In
a very good location. $13,500 with $4,000
down. Balance F.H.A. No. 340

$1,600 DOWN!
Furnished home located east
on 60x105 lot. Furniture Includes range
and washer. Balance $65 per month.

No. 287

$1,000 DOWN!
3 bod room home and 3 small rentals on
large lot with wonderful garden. Close
to school and bus. Located northeast.
Pull prtre (7,500. No. 265

$1,000 DOWN!
home northeait on large

school and bus. Full price 15,600. No. 278--

Keimann r or Keal instate
(Open Saturdays Till 6 P.m.)

201 South High St. Ph.
Sun. & Eves.

al91
A ACRES: house; small barn:

chicken house. Some fruit and nuts. On
paved road. Price 15350, Will consider
trade on small Salem home.

COZY home. Deep lot; garata.
Vacant. Price $7300 . Terms.

NORTH SUMMER ST. HOME: 4 bedrooms;
large living room: fireplace. Corner lot,
shade trees. $16,500.

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

344 State St, Ph.
Eve. Call or alSs

190 Kappahn Road
1 block from highway, 1 mile north of
city limttji on pavement. 1 acra wllh ft

rm. house. Lots of shrubs.
ONAS S. OLSON

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
655 Chemawa Rd. Ph. II3

SBriRMllOt'SE.'Tlie" dralnbo7rd7f inT
place, hdwd. firs, bsmt., furnace, near
school, a tor ti bus. Call or 435

S, 23tL 1B2

ranKC, elec. wtr. ntr., eeraae. onaor
lot. Better lee It today. Price la only
SUM).

JRMAI.L 4 rm. hse. near Bweilt echool.
Oood elec. wtr. aystcm, taraae, small
barn, chicken hse. 2tt acres choice soil.
Price I3B00. Small dwn. pymt,

TNFINISHED but liveable 2 bdrm. home
,: In city on dble. lot, price 12160. Terms

1360 dwn. Or trade on home In city.
COLBATH LAND CO.

1012 Center St. - Ph. 24552, eves. 34395

alOl'
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